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FIRST ROUND RESULTS
FRIDAY
MARCH 4, 2011

TEAM LEADER
1. Eastern Michigan - 294 (+06)

TOP 3 INDIVIDUALS
T-1. Darby Peters (Eastern Michigan) - 70 (-2)
T-1. Yugene Lee (Michigan) - 70 (-2)
3. Three golfers tied - 72 (E)

L -




Rio Verde Invitational

White Wing
Rio Verde, AZ
White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

1 Team Scores
1 Eastern Michigan 294 +6
2 Michigan 300 +12
3 Penn State Univ. 306 +18
4 Northern Arizona U. 309 +21
5 Cincinnati, U. of 312 +24
6 Toledo, U. of 313 +25
7 Missouri State 314 +26
8 Western Michigan U. 315 +27
T9 University of Akron 316 +28
T9 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 316 +28
11 Southern lllinois U. 318 +30
12 Arkansas-Little Rock 319 +31
T13 Ball State 323 +35
T13 Bradley University 323 +35
15 Xavier University 326 +38
16 Bowling Green State 337 +49
17  Ohio University 344 +56
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Start

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
14
T15
T15
T15
18
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Darby Peters
Yugene Lee
Kristen Hill
Robyn Scott
Sarah Johnson
Emily Ransone
Catherine Dolan
Britney Hamilton
Brittany Kelly
Bambee Dela Paz
Ryann White
Alyssa Shimel
Rikke Falsner
Stephanie Kim
Erica Rivard
Megan Vaughn
Christina Vosters
Maria Demarco *
Caramia Sitompul
Emelie Westrup
Min Yean Tan
Bethany Leclair
Gia Fanelli

Dakin Whitmer
Erin Cahill
Kaitlen Parsons
Andrea Malek
Nikki Dunn

Ellen Ceresko
Natasha Gobey
Katie Belser
Cassie Rushing
Ashleigh Rushing
Breanne Neufeld
Caitlin Deeken
Emily Hardcastle
Jenny Linville
Leah Grawburg
Piyathida Chaiyapan
Margaret Gilley
Hanna Ek

Alexa Kim
Briana May *
Breanna Patz

Katrina Templar *

Rio Verde Invitational

White Wing
Rio Verde, AZ
White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Eastern Michigan
Michigan

University of Akron
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Penn State Univ.
Missouri State
Western Michigan U.
Ball State

Cincinnati, U. of
Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Michigan

Missouri State
Northern Arizona U.
Toledo, U. of
Arkansas-Little Rock
Penn State Univ.
Western Michigan U.
Michigan
Arkansas-Little Rock
Michigan

Northern Arizona U.
Penn State Univ.
Northern Arizona U.
Ohio University
Northern Arizona U.
Cincinnati, U. of
Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Penn State Univ.
Toledo, U. of

Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Southern lllinois U.
Southern lllinois U.
Bradley University
Bradley University
Toledo, U. of
Cincinnati, U. of
Western Michigan U.
Toledo, U. of
Southern lllinois U.
University of Akron
Northern Arizona U.
Western Michigan U.
Xavier University

Western Michigan U.

70
70
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80

80

Scores
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Start

Finish
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T58
T58
T58
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T76
T76
T76
T79
T79
T79
T82
T82
T82
T82

86
87

88

Player

Michelle Winkler
Kristin Price *
Kelly Amundrud
Usanee Laopattananont
Alyssa Kwon
Melissa Beurmann
Olivia Dose

Katie Windlan
Alisha Matthews
Louisa Shu

Tyler Etcheberry
Kaylee Imel
Daniela Vial
Megan Weaver
Rachael Pruett
Kelsey Welber
Audrey Fellmeth
Marisa Glew
Amanda Butler
Malin Lundberg
Kristin Tan

Kara Brinkmann
Bailey Arnold
Brynn Donovan
Hanule Sky Seo
Hermine Greyling
Katie Jenior

Amy Ruthenberg
Emma Clegg
Rachel Levi

Alex Carl

Natalie Wisniewski
Cristina Reynoso
Autumn Duke
Michelle Hui
Stephanie Koske
Paula DiFrancesco
Erin Gorman
Shaina Rennegarbe
Chantelle Hefer
Cecilia Jeon
Heather Marks *

Lauren Glew

Rio Verde Invitational

White Wing
Rio Verde, AZ
White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Xavier University
Cincinnati, U. of
Bradley University
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Western Michigan U.
Cincinnati, U. of

Ball State

Southern lllinois U.
Michigan

University of Akron
Western Michigan U.
Arkansas-Little Rock
Ohio University

Ball State

Missouri State
Xavier University
Bowling Green State
University of Akron
Arkansas-Little Rock
Xavier University
Ohio University
Bowling Green State
Arkansas-Little Rock
Penn State Univ.
Missouri State
University of Akron
Bowling Green State
Missouri State
Xavier University
Cincinnati, U. of
Bradley University
Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Ball State

Toledo, U. of
Western Michigan U.
Bowling Green State
Bradley University
Southern lllinois U.
Ball State

Texas A&M-Corpus Christi
Western Michigan U.

Bowling Green State

80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
88
89

92

Scores
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+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17

+20



Rio Verde Invitational

White Wing
Rio Verde, AZ
White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Start Finish Player Team Scores
- 89 Jordan Fesh Ohio University 101 +29
- - Meryl Weaver Ohio University w -
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Rio Verde Invitational
White Wing
Rio Verde, AZ
White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Eastern Michigan 294 294
T Darby Peters (2) 70 70
T3 Robyn Scott (3) 72 72
T3 Sarah Johnson (5) 72 72
T41 Alyssa Kwon (1) 80 80
T41 Usanee Laopattananont (4) 80 80
2 Michigan 300 300
T Yugene Lee (3) 70 70
T8 Alyssa Shimel (1) 74 74
T19 Min Yean Tan (2) 78 78
T19 Caramia Sitompul (4) 78 78
T51 Louisa Shu (5) 81 81
3 Penn State Univ. 306 306
T6 Emily Ransone (1) 73 73
T15 Christina Vosters (5) 76 76
T19 Gia Fanelli (3) 78 78
T29 Ellen Ceresko (4) 79 79
T69 Hanule Sky Seo (2) 84 84
4 Northern Arizona U. 309 309
14 Stephanie Kim (1) 75 75
T19 Bethany Leclair (3) 78 78
T19 Kaitlen Parsons (4) 78 78
T19 Dakin Whitmer (5) 78 78
T41 Alexa Kim (2) 80 80
5 Cincinnati, U. of 312 312
T8 Bambee Dela Paz (2) 74 74
T19 Andrea Malek (3) 78 78
T29 Jenny Linville (5) 79 79
T51 Olivia Dose (1) 81 81
T76 Alex Carl (4) 85 85
6 Toledo, U. of 313 313
T15 Erica Rivard (1) 76 76
T29 Natasha Gobey (3) 79 79
T29 Piyathida Chaiyapan (4) 79 79
T29 Emily Hardcastle (5) 79 79
T79 Michelle Hui (2) 86 86
7 Missouri State 314 314
T6 Catherine Dolan (2) 73 73
T8 Rikke Falsner (3) 74 74
T61 Kelsey Welber (1) 83 83
T69 Emma Clegg (4) 84 84
T69 Hermine Greyling (5) 84 84
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Western Michigan U. 315 315
T8 Britney Hamilton (1) 74 74
T29 Leah Grawburg (2) 79 79
T51 Kaylee Imel (3) 81 81
T51 Melissa Beurmann (5) 81 81
T79 Stephanie Koske (4) 86 86
T9 University of Akron 316 316
T3 Kristen Hill (1) 72 72
T41 Hanna Ek (2) 80 80
T51 Tyler Etcheberry (3) 81 81
T61 Amanda Butler (5) 83 83
T69 Katie Jenior (4) 84 84
T9 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 316 316
T8 Ryann White (1) 74 74
T19 Nikki Dunn (3) 78 78
T29 Katie Belser (2) 79 79
T76 Cristina Reynoso (5) 85 85
86 Cecilia Jeon (4) 88 88
1 Southern lllinois U. 318 318
T29 Cassie Rushing (2) 79 79
T29 Margaret Gilley (3) 79 79
T29 Ashleigh Rushing (5) 79 79
T51 Alisha Matthews (4) 81 81
T82 Shaina Rennegarbe (1) 87 87
12 Arkansas-Little Rock 319 319
T15 Megan Vaughn (4) 76 76
T19 Emelie Westrup (2) 78 78
T58 Daniela Vial (1) 82 82
T61 Malin Lundberg (3) 83 83
T69 Brynn Donovan (5) 84 84
T13 Ball State 323 323
T8 Brittany Kelly (1) 74 74
T51 Katie Windlan (3) 81 81
T58 Rachael Pruett (2) 82 82
T79 Autumn Duke (4) 86 86
T82 Chantelle Hefer (5) 87 87
T13 Bradley University 323 323
T29 Breanne Neufeld (1) 79 79
T29 Caitlin Deeken (4) 79 79
T41 Kelly Amundrud (2) 80 80
T76 Natalie Wisniewski (5) 85 85
T82 Erin Gorman (3) 87 87
15 Xavier University 326 326
T41 Breanna Patz (1) 80 80
T41 Michelle Winkler (5) 80 80
T61 Audrey Fellmeth (2) 83 83
T61 Kristin Tan (3) 83 83
T69 Rachel Levi (4) 84 84
16 Bowling Green State 337 337
T61 Bailey Arnold (3) 83 83
T61 Marisa Glew (4) 83 83
T69 Amy Ruthenberg (2) 84 84
T82 Paula DiFrancesco (5) 87 87
88 Lauren Glew (1) 92 92
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
17 Ohio University 344 344
T19 Erin Cahill (5) 78 78
T58 Megan Weaver (1) 82 82
T61 Kara Brinkmann (4) 83 83
89 Jordan Fesh (2) 101 101
90 Meryl Weaver (3) 0 0
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
18 Maria Demarco (Western Michigan U.) 77 77
T41 Briana May (Western Michigan U.) 80 80
T41 Katrina Templar (Western Michigan U.) 80 80
T41 Kristin Price (Cincinnati, U. of) 80 80
87 Heather Marks (Western Michigan U.) 89 89
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Rio Verde Invitational

White Wing
Rio Verde, AZ

White Wing Golf Course and White Wing

Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

K. Hill Akron 260 -2 E. Ransone  Penn State 3.75 -2 Y. Lee Michigan 440 -3
D. Peters E Michigan 2.80 -1 L. Grawburg WMU 3.75 -2 S. Johnson E Michigan 4.60 -2
K. Parsons No Arizona 2.80 -1 C. Sitompul Michigan 3.88 -1 B. Kelly Ball State  4.60 -2
R. Falsner Mo. State  2.80 -1 R. Scott E Michigan 3.88 -1 E. Ransone Penn State 4.60 -2
A. Malek Cincinnati 3.00 E D. Peters E Michigan 3.88 -1 A. Shimel Michigan 480 -1
T. Etcheberry Akron 3.00 E B. Hamilton WMU 3.88 -1 C. Dolan Mo. State 480 -1
K. Windlan Ball State 3.00 E Y. Lee Michigan 400 E E. Westrup AR-L.Rock 5.00 E
D. Whitmer No Arizona 3.00 E E. Hardcastle Toledo 400 E C. Deeken Bradley 500 E
S. Johnson E Michigan 3.00 E E. Rivard Toledo 400 E K. Price Cincinnati  5.00 E
E. Canhill Ohio 3.00 E B. Paz Cincinnati 400 E D. Peters E Michigan 5.00 E
N. Gobey Toledo 3.00 E M. Demarco  WMU 400 E B. Hamilton WMU 500 E
N. Dunn AMCC 3.00 E S. Kim No Arizona 4.00 E C. Vosters Penn State 5.00 E
B. Paz Cincinnati  3.20 +1 K. Belser AMCC 413 +1 E. Clegg Mo. State  5.00 E
A. Kim No Arizona 3.20 +1 R. White AMCC 413 +1 R. White AMCC 500 E
R. White AMCC 320 #1 A. Shimel Michigan 413 +1 S. Kim No Arizona 5.00 E
M. Gilley S lllinois 320 #1 B. Kelly Ball State  4.13 +1 R. Scott E Michigan 5.00 E
J. Linville Cincinnati  3.20 +1 M. Vaughn AR-L. Rock 4.13 +1 E. Ceresko Penn State 5.20 +1
M. Tan Michigan 320 #1 M. Winkler Xavier 413 +1 M. Vaughn AR-L.Rock 5.20 +1
K. Templar WMU 320 1 B. May WMU 413 +1 K. Hill Akron 520 +1
C. Dolan Mo. State  3.20 +1 G. Fanelli Penn State 4.13 +1 O. Dose Cincinnati 520 +1
A. Rushing S lllinois 320 #1 K. Hill Akron 413 +1 H. Greyling Mo. State  5.20 +1
E. Rivard Toledo 3.20 +1 C. Dolan Mo. State 413 1 U. Laopattananont E Michigan 5.20 +1
Eagles Birdies Pars

C. Dolan Mo. State Y. Lee Michigan 5 |R. White AMCC 16

A. Shimel Michigan 4 |D. Peters E Michigan 14

R. Scott E Michigan 4 |B.Paz Cincinnati 14

K. Hill Akron 4 |J. Linville Cincinnati 12

E. Ransone Penn State 4 |S. Johnson E Michigan 12

L. Grawburg WMU 4 |IN. Gobey Toledo 12

B. Hamilton WMU 3 |B. Hamilton WMU 12

K. Parsons No Arizona 3 |E. Rivard Toledo 12

E. Cahill Ohio 3 |N.Dunn AMCC 11

K. Brinkmann Ohio 3 |K. Belser AMCC 11

R. Falsner Mo. State 3 |D. Whitmer No Arizona 11

S. Kim No Arizona 3 |B. Leclair No Arizona 11

B. Kelly Ball State 3 |C. Deeken Bradley 11

S. Johnson E Michigan 3 |K. Amundrud Bradley 11

C. Sitompul Michigan 3 |A. Malek Cincinnati 11

A. Carl Cincinnati 3 |K. Windlan Ball State 11

O. Dose Cincinnati 3 |B. Kelly Ball State 11

D. Peters E Michigan 3 |E. Westrup AR-L. Rock 11

B. May WMU 3 |K. Tan Xavier 11

M. Demarco WMU 3 |M. Beurmann WMU 10

A. Fellmeth Xavier 2 |K. Templar WMU 10

M. Winkler Xavier 2 |K. Imel WMU 10
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White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Datt Mar 06

es: Mar 04 - Mai

Average score per round

1 White Wing Golf Course 80.34 89

Total Average Scores
White Wing Golf Course 80.34 89

White Wing: White Wing Golf Course

double _ double average

r (53
1| 4| 350 749 26 5[ 2 7] 5] 546 +0.83
+0.

2[5 515 561 [ 17| 4 2 o I 075

14| 3| 170 +0.65
3 3| 169 1052 24 3

18| 4| 365 +0.63
4|[ 5[ 495 542 32 s 2 T T =6 550
5 4 408 4| 44 32 7 2 4 5| 495 +0.56
6| 3| 156 6|51 25 5 2 5| 4| 408 +0.54
7 4 360 6| 47 29 2 5 7| 41 360 +0.48
8| 3| 152 754 22 3 3 0] 51 537 +0.48

1 +0.

9 4 327 1052 18 5 4 6] 3] 1% 0-39

1| 4| 359 +0.39
10|[ 5[ 537 940 30 s 2

15| 4| 389 +0.38
1] 4] 276 933 35 10 2 A TS 53
12 5 485 850 25 4 2 5T 31 152 1035
13 [ 4 [ 369 1 1150 [ 27 9 4| 327 +0.35
14 [ 3 [ 170 534 37 13 3] 3] 169 +0.22
15[ 4 [ 389 450 32 3 2] 5] 5% +0.19

13| 4| 369 +0.16
16 [ 3 [ 177 230 45 12
17 [ 5[ 546 520 35 18] 2
18] 4| 365 3[a1][ 33 10 2
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Round 1

average
relative to par

hole par yards

17| 5| 546 +0.83
16| 3| 177 +0.75
141 3| 170 +0.65
18| 4| 365 +0.63
1| 4| 276 +0.60
4| 5] 495 +0.56
5| 4| 408 +0.54
7| 4| 360 +0.48
10| 5| 537 +0.48
6| 3| 156 +0.39
1 41 359 +0.39
151 4| 389 +0.38
8| 3| 152 +0.36
12| 5| 485 +0.36
9| 4| 327 +0.35
3| 3| 169 +0.22
2| 5| 515 +0.19
13| 4| 369 +0.16
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Rio Verde Invitational
White Wing
Rio Verde, AZ
‘White Wing Golf Course and White Wing
Dat r 06

es: Mar 04 - Mai

=
o
©
el
n
=

eagle bogey
1 4 350 [ 749 26| 5| 2
2|[ 5[ 515 15 || 51 17 4 2
3 3 [ 169 10 [ 52 24 3
4|[ 5[ 495 542 32 s [ 2
5 4| 408 444 32 7 2
6] 3 156 6| 51 25 5 2
7 [ 4| 360 647 29 2[ s
8| 3| 152 7[5 [ 22 3 3
o[ 4 327 10 [ 52 18 5
10| 5[ 537 940 30 s [ 2
1] 4| 276 933 35 10 2
12|[ 5[ 485 g[s0 [ 25 4 2
13| 4 [ 369 1 11 [s0[ 27
14 [ 3 [ 170 53| 37 13
15[ 4 [ 389 450 32 3
16| 3 [ 177 230 45 12
17 [ 5| 546 520 35 18 2
18|[ 4 [ 365 3 [ 41 33 10 2
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2193&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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